

## 2. 2014年6月 郵便預金口座収入と残高

日付	前月残高	寄付・借入金	参加費	雑収入	支出の部	残高
5'27	54,063					54,063
6'11			8,000			62,063
6'11			4,000			66,063
6'12			4,000			70,063
6'17			8,000			78,063
6'19			8,000			86,063
6'20			16,000			102,063
6'24		263,000				365,063
6'24					170,000	195,063
6'24			8,000			203,063
合計	54,063	263,000	56,000	-	170,000	